
Region 2N 
Catherine Brunson  
catherine@asapofanderson.org 
o: (865) 457-3007 
Kim Guinn 
kim@asapofanderson.org   
o: (865) 457-3007 

Region 3S 
Vanessa Spotts  
vanessa.spotts@hccoalition.org  
c: (423) 255-8551  

REGIONAL OVERDOSE PREVENTION SPECIALIST   R.O.P.S. 
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Region 1  
Sherry Barnett  
sherry@scadcoalition.org  
o: (423) 956-6529 
Shaunna Mellons 
shaunna@scadcoalition.org 
423-742-5819 

Region 3N 
Suzanne Angel 
sangel.rops3n@gmail.com 
o: (615) 588-1622 
Tommy Angel 
tangel.rops3n@gmail.com 
o: (615) 588-1622 

Region 2M 
Eric Landry 
elandry@metrodrug.org 
c: (843) 509-0764 

Region 2S 
Marissa Valentine 
marissa.sccrops@gmail.com 
c: (865) 679-4506 

Region 4 
Barbara Brown 
barbara.brown.npp@outlook.com 
c: (615)202-9994  
o: (615): 393- 6980; ext.704 
Monti Herring 
o: (615): 393- 6980; ext.705 
monti.herring@outlook.com 
Kaitlynn Jackson 
kjackson@starsnashville.org 
 

Region 5N1 
Candis Batey 
cbatey@cheathamcoalition.org 
o: (615) 246-8075; c: (615) 977-6058 

Region 5N2 
Trey Drees 
tdees@wcadctn.org 
(615) 430-0983 

Region 5S 
Josh Crews 
Josh.crews.67@gmail.com 
c: (256) 606-6143 
Stephen Mason 
stephenogmason@gmail.com 
o: (931) 636-0147 

Region 7 
Josh Weil 
ropsmemphis@gmail.com 
c: (901) 495-5103 
Jill Carney 
Memphis.rops@gmail.com 
c: (850) 333-0435 

Region 6S  
Dianne Sherrod 
Dsherrod.lifeline@gmail.com 
c: (731) 694-3161 
Paula Terry 
paula@jmprevent.org 
(731) 694-0741 
 

Region 6N 
Melesa Lassiter 
melesa@martinhousing.org  
c: (731) 819-7603 
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